04CD/4/1
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
Command boxes
AHX9
� Description
•Enclosed type
Enclosed type steel boxes finished respectively
with one to five holes.Rounded, smooth design.
Selectable from the 22mm, 25mm, and 30mm dia.
series command switches according to the
application.
•Dust protected type, protected against water jets
Made of lightweight, strong aluminum die-casting.
Rounded, smooth design.
Series of models finished respectively with one to
four holes. (Note: Only 22 dia. series models
incorporate four holes.)
AF92-388
AF92-277
� Type number nomenclature
AHX  9  0  1  A
➀            ➁  ➂ ➃
➀ Product category
   AHX:  Type
➁ Size of mounting hole
2: 22mm dia. series
1: 25mm dia. series
0: 30mm dia. series
9: without hole
➂Number of mounting hole
•Enclosed type
1: 1 hole*1
2: 2 holes
3: 3 holes
4: 4 holes
5: 5 holes
•Dust protected type, protected against water jets
1: 1 hole*2
2: 2 holes
3: 3 holes
4: 4 hole*3
9: 1 hole*1
    Notes: *1 Dedicated box with one hole
*2 Same as the box for two holes in external dimension
*3 Only 22mm dia. series can be manufactured
➃ Degree of protection
A:  Enclosed type
W: Dust protected type, protected against water jets
Dgree of Protection
Enclosed-type
Dust protected type,
protected against
water jets
Type
AHX9   1A
AHX9   2A
AHX9   3A
AHX9   4A
AHX9   5A
AHX929W
AHX919W
AHX909W
AHX9   1W
AHX9   2W
AHX9   3W
AHX924W
Dedicated box with
one hole.
Replace the    mark the Size of mounting hole code